© Allied Motion Technologies Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice
Optical Encoders
• Robust solid or hollow-shaft
size-25 rotary optical encoders
• Up to 1 million counts/rev (max
frequency response 2 MHz)
• Digital Incremental, sine/cosine

Optical Encoders
CP-800/ 900 Series Size-25 Housed Rotary Encoders
MODEL NUMBERING – INCREMENTAL ENCODERS
MODEL NUMBERING – HIGH-COUNT ENCODERS
MODEL NUMBERING – ABSOLUTE ENCODERS
Issued: January 24, 2013
© Allied Motion Technologies Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice
Optical Encoders
CP-800/ 900 Series Size-25 Housed Rotary Encoders
Output Interface
A = rear cable
B = side cable
C = rear connector
D = side connector
 Shaft and Bore Size
Series CP-800 CP-900
Inch 1/4, 3/8  3/32, 3/16, 1/4, 5/16, 3/8, 1/2
Metric: 6.350, 9.525 (mm)  4, 5, 6, 8, 10, 12.7 (mm)
Enter Shaft/Bore size as inch fraction or whole number for metric
Issued: January 24, 2013
© Allied Motion Technologies Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice
Customer Assistance – Allied Motion “Speaks Your Language”
Allied Motion’s application engineering
and customer service teams are available to
assist you with all aspects of the selection and
purchase of our products, including:
• Detailed product information and
documentation
• Application analysis assistance
• Standard product selection
• Product customization and options
guidance
• Specification development for special-
designed products
• Price quotations
• Ordering and order status information
• Logistics assistance
For assistance with all of your motion
applications, call or email us using the contact
information below.
NORTH AMERICA
ASIA
EUROPE
1 (888) EZ ALLIED
(1 (888) 392-5543)
Call our toll-free number in the U.S. or Canada
for customer support or to easily connect with
any one of our North American locations.
+31 (78) 621 9940
Call our EU number for customer support assis-
tance for European countries or to reach directly
our Premotec division in The Netherlands.
+852 2607 4038
Call our Asia number for customer support assis-